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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID:  114476    Lane Pattern:  House
* * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 111819

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1227 33165 1380 3848
2 9 Freeport 8 1 1072 29350 1224 3474
3 4 Hononegah 7 2 1051 28413 1187 3431
4 8 East 5 4 1020 27617 1143 3274
5 7 Guilford 5 4 915 24784 1119 3039

6 2 Belvidere 4 5 984 26387 1129 3136
7 3 Belvidere North 4 5 942 24567 1075 2932
8 1 Auburn 2 7 886 23905 1048 2985
9 5 Boylan 1 8 801 20745 984 2599

10 10 Jefferson 0 9 707 18960 805 2343

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Auburn 936 841 920 2697 0 <---> Freeport 1118 1001 970 3089 1
3-4 Belvidere 1026 1039 906 2971 0 <---> East 1143 1119 1012 3274 1
5-6 Boylan 706 827 754 2287 0 <---> Belvidere North 909 948 1075 2932 1
7-8 Guilford 953 982 1035 2970 0 <---> Hononegah 1175 1187 1069 3431 1

9-10 Harlem 1297 1164 1252 3713 1 <---> Jefferson 805 788 750 2343 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1380 Harlem 1224 Freeport 1187 Hononegah
Scratch Series 3848 Harlem 3474 Freeport 3431 Hononegah

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 BAILEY BUSKER 763 LAURA BARTELT
278 LAURA BARTELT 735 PAIGE CARPENTER
278 OLIVIA WATTON 730 RACHEL NELSON
277 RACHEL NELSON 723 BAILEY BUSKER
267 PAIGE CARPENTER 718 OLIVIA WATTON

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
1 DELANEY CARRELL 4167 27 154

112 AKILI JONES 4164 27 154
7 CAITLYN BANNISTER 5206 27 192

16 LIADAN GRAY 3589 27 132
47 LAUREN CAZANIGO 2894 24 120

101 CARMEN HOLLAWAY 3633 27 134
12 SAMARA BROWN 252 3 84

2 - Belvidere
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

88 DANIELLE HEINZ 4938 27 182
6 PAIGE SMITH 4295 27 159

90 MILANI OLSON 4261 24 177
2 ADRIANA ANDERSON 4340 27 160
5 KARAH HOOK 3427 24 142

115 HAILEY SCHLOSKEY 4437 27 164
11 JACKY ARROYO 689 6 114

3 - Belvidere North
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

92 JESSICA SCHARDL 4482 27 166
68 KALAYA SMELTER 4431 27 164
23 RACHEL NELSON 5618 27 208
43 PAIGE STOLP 2761 21 131

106 JACKLYN SAGONA 1963 15 130
39 VALERIA WALTERS 3021 21 143
50 SHIRLEY GRANADOS 820 11 74
45 JULIANNA HARKINS 1471 13 113

4 - Hononegah
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

24 EMMA TOPHAM 4799 27 177
40 TORI LAWLOR 4406 27 163
75 KYLEY OLSON 4756 27 176

117 ABBY TOPHAM 3765 24 156
28 MADISON DAVENPORT 5121 27 189
73 EMILY RILEY 4762 25 190
49 KATELIN MULLRANIN 804 5 160

5 - Boylan
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

81 HANNAH CORDES 1782 12 148
30 SARAH SMITH 3347 27 123
85 ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH 5023 27 186

3 GRACE PIDDE 812 9 90
46 KENNEDY HUGHES 2386 21 113
31 STEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ 3400 24 141
83 GRACE CORDES 2180 21 103
84 AINSLEY FULLER 1815 18 100

6 - Harlem
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

61 AMANDA BOHN 5234 26 201
107 JOANA ARAOJO 4952 26 190

17 LAURA BARTELT 5334 26 205
18 JOCELYNN EGGERT 5060 26 194
19 PAIGE CARPENTER 5703 26 219
67 OLIVIA WATTON 5897 27 218
54 CAROLYN RICHARDS 985 5 197
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7 - Guilford

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave
93 CAITLIN BRANSCUM 4040 27 149
21 LEANN SEVERSON 4678 27 173
69 ELLI CABELLO 4987 27 184
22 LOLA CORCORAN 2869 27 106
94 SARAH MCLAUGHLIN 4107 27 152
64 ALEXIS SULLIVANN 4103 27 151

8 - East
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

78 ALISSA BROWNING 3665 27 135
77 MACKENZIE WALLACE 4860 27 180
51 JURNEE WILLIAMS 5286 27 195

114 NATALIE LAW 4000 27 148
9 ASHLEY HARKEY 4992 27 184

53 MCKAYLA GARY 4814 27 178

9 - Freeport
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

33 MARISSA DAVISON 4394 26 169
66 SARAH WEBSTER 2963 18 164
87 HILLARY DYSON 5315 27 196
10 SKYE ENDRESS 5261 27 194
70 CHRISTINA HARTOG 2591 16 161

8 BAILEY BUSKER 5081 27 188
86 EMILY WEBSTER 1456 9 161
29 ABBY EHRLER 2289 12 190

10 - Jefferson
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

35 GUADALUPE RAMIREZ 2343 24 97
4 AN NGUYEN 861 9 95

100 ALEX LIEVING 4407 27 163
36 HANNAH STOKES 2956 27 109
34 HOPE DIRKSEN 2896 27 107
98 TAYLOR ARMSTRONG 3674 27 136
37 TIDA LUANGSISONGKHAM 1823 21 86

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
PAIGE CARPENTER 5703 26 219
OLIVIA WATTON 5897 27 218
RACHEL NELSON 5618 27 208
LAURA BARTELT 5334 26 205
AMANDA BOHN 5234 26 201
CAROLYN RICHARDS 985 5 197
HILLARY DYSON 5315 27 196
JURNEE WILLIAMS 5286 27 195
SKYE ENDRESS 5261 27 194
JOCELYNN EGGERT 5060 26 194
CAITLYN BANNISTER 5206 27 192
ABBY EHRLER 2289 12 190
EMILY RILEY 4762 25 190
JOANA ARAOJO 4952 26 190
MADISON DAVENPORT 5121 27 189
BAILEY BUSKER 5081 27 188
ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH 5023 27 186
ASHLEY HARKEY 4992 27 184
ELLI CABELLO 4987 27 184
DANIELLE HEINZ 4938 27 182
MACKENZIE WALLACE 4860 27 180
MCKAYLA GARY 4814 27 178
EMMA TOPHAM 4799 27 177
MILANI OLSON 4261 24 177
KYLEY OLSON 4756 27 176
LEANN SEVERSON 4678 27 173
MARISSA DAVISON 4394 26 169
JESSICA SCHARDL 4482 27 166
SARAH WEBSTER 2963 18 164
HAILEY SCHLOSKEY 4437 27 164
KALAYA SMELTER 4431 27 164
ALEX LIEVING 4407 27 163
TORI LAWLOR 4406 27 163
CHRISTINA HARTOG 2591 16 161
EMILY WEBSTER 1456 9 161
KATELIN MULLRANIN 804 5 160

ADRIANA ANDERSON 4340 27 160
PAIGE SMITH 4295 27 159
ABBY TOPHAM 3765 24 156
DELANEY CARRELL 4167 27 154
AKILI JONES 4164 27 154
SARAH MCLAUGHLIN 4107 27 152
ALEXIS SULLIVANN 4103 27 151
CAITLIN BRANSCUM 4040 27 149
HANNAH CORDES 1782 12 148
NATALIE LAW 4000 27 148
VALERIA WALTERS 3021 21 143
KARAH HOOK 3427 24 142
STEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ 3400 24 141
TAYLOR ARMSTRONG 3674 27 136
ALISSA BROWNING 3665 27 135
CARMEN HOLLAWAY 3633 27 134
LIADAN GRAY 3589 27 132
PAIGE STOLP 2761 21 131
JACKLYN SAGONA 1963 15 130
SARAH SMITH 3347 27 123
LAUREN CAZANIGO 2894 24 120
JACKY ARROYO 689 6 114
KENNEDY HUGHES 2386 21 113
JULIANNA HARKINS 1471 13 113
HANNAH STOKES 2956 27 109
HOPE DIRKSEN 2896 27 107
LOLA CORCORAN 2869 27 106
GRACE CORDES 2180 21 103
AINSLEY FULLER 1815 18 100
GUADALUPE RAMIREZ 2343 24 97
AN NGUYEN 861 9 95
GRACE PIDDE 812 9 90
TIDA LUANGSISONGKHAM 1823 21 86
SAMARA BROWN 252 3 84
SHIRLEY GRANADOS 820 11 74

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
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